
 The Special Needs Advisory Board meets on the second 
Wednesday of every month at 6:30 pm in Room 106 at Town Hall.

2018-2019 BUDGET REQUEST/PROPOSAL

MISSION STATEMENT MEMBERS

SPECIAL NEEDS ADVISORY BOARD

To create a model town for inclusion, by identifying specific 
Miami Lakes families with an interest in matters pertaining to 
individuals with special needs; connecting them to existing 
programs, services and events; and, serving the Town Council 
in an advisory capacity to identify unmet needs and assist with 
the discovery of possible solutions

Jesenia Orellana

Vivian Levy

Oscar Amuz

Roxanna Rodriguez

Jessica Torre

Marketing
 
Health & Fitness Fair
 
Inclusion Events
          March
          April
          July
          August
 
Youth Employment Initiatives/Job Fair
 
Funclusion
 
Resource Conference
 
Scholarship/Sponsorship Award

$5,000
 
$700
 
 
$700         
$700          
$700         
$700          
 
$700
 
$5,000
 
$5,000
 
$800

Yessenia Leyva, Special Needs Advisory Liaison
leyval@miamilakes-fl.gov

T O W N  O F  M I A M I  L A K E S


